
Product All No Information Yes Information 

    

Not locally grown 

Locally grown 

Production origin unknown 

Conventionally produced 

Certified organic 

Production type unknown 

$3.44 

$4.39 

$3.08 

$3.97 

$4.60 

$3.91 

$3.64 

$4.81 

$3.80 

$4.33 

$4.78 

$4.28 

$3.32 

$4.16 

$2.67 

$3.77 

$4.50 

$3.71 

 


