Product	All	No Information	<u>Yes Information</u>
Not locally grown	\$3.44	\$3.64	\$3.32
			.
Locally grown	\$4.39	\$4.81	\$4.16
Production origin unknown	\$3.08	\$3.80	\$2.67
i roduction origin unknown	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	φ 2. 07
Conventionally produced	\$3.97	\$4.33	\$3.77
		* 4 = 0
Certified organic	\$4.60	\$4.78	\$4.50
Production type unknown	\$3.91	\$4.28	\$3.71